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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position Other Positions Held
Psychiatrist (Board Cert)

Psychiatrist(Child-Board Cert)

Psychiatrist (Board Cert)

Dep Director H&Ss-Behavioral
Health

Psychiatrist Supervisor
Psychiatrist (Board Cert)
Mental Health Services Admin

Mental Health Services Manager
(Senior)

Mental Health Services Admin

Mental Health Services Manager
(Senior)

Nurse Practitioner/Physician
Assistant

Nurse Practitioner/Physician
Assistant

Mental Health Services Manager
(Senior)

Mental Health Services Manager
(Senior)

Public Health Nurse Manager

Mental Health Services Manager
Mental Health Services Manager
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor

Psychiatrist (Board Cert)

County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

Total Wages

$265,889
$213,517
$193,329
$185,025

$183,277
$178,384
$157,190
$155,107

$152,311
$149,936

$142,862

$141,910

$141,598

$137,512

$136,129
$136,128
$127,202
$125,055
$119,195
$117,727
$116,916
$116,012
$115,394
$114,778
$113,716
$113,656



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Mental Health Clinical Supervisor

Mental Health Clinician (Lic
Mental Health Clinician (Lic

)
)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)

)

Mental Health Clinician (Lic
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)

Mental Health Clinical Supervisor

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Nurse

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
)

Mental Health Clinician (Lic

Mental Health Clinical Supervisor

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic
Mental Health Clinician (Lic
Mental Health Clinician (Lic

Mental Health Clinician (Lic

)
)
)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)

)

Mental Health Clinician (Lic

Mental Health Clinical Supervisor

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Nurse
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Psychiatrist (Board Cert)

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

$111,418
$109,615
$109,383
$108,298
$108,158
$108,123
$108,066
$107,941
$107,701
$107,651
$107,562
$107,478
$107,229
$107,109
$107,106
$107,095
$107,008
$106,981
$106,925
$106,654
$105,894
$105,440
$105,272
$105,048
$104,898
$104,331
$104,048
$103,496
$103,466
$103,256
$102,742
$102,409



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Nurse

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)

Nurse Practitioner/Physician
Assistant

Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Project Manager

Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor
Contract Employee-Professional
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

$100,419
$99,999
$99,575
$99,336
$98,987
$98,204
$98,145
$98,132
$98,060
$97,694
$97,048
$96,682
$96,191
$95,024
$94,877
$94,824
$94,376
$93,870
$93,136
$92,134

$90,829
$90,145
$90,062
$89,131
$88,947
$88,905
$88,747
$88,433
$88,233
$84,486
$83,569



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Mental Health Services Manager
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Mental Health Clinician (Lic)
Mental Health Clinician (Reg)
Project Manager

Mental Health Nurse

Mental Health Clinician (Reg)

Project Manager

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health
HSSD/Mental Health

$83,555
$82,561
$82,091
$81,477
$81,211
$81,130
$80,166
$79,063
$78,949
$78,799
$78,797



