	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$265,889
2.	Psychiatrist(Child-Board Cert)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$213,517
3.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$193,329
4.	Dep Director H&Ss-Behavioral Health		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$185,025
5.	Psychiatrist Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$183,277
6.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$178,384
7.	Mental Health Services Admin		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$157,190
8.	Mental Health Services Manager (Senior)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$155,107
9.	Mental Health Services Admin		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$152,311
10.	Mental Health Services Manager (Senior)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$149,936
11.	Nurse Practitioner/Physician Assistant		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$142,862
12.	Nurse Practitioner/Physician Assistant		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$141,910
13.	Mental Health Services Manager (Senior)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$141,598
14.	Mental Health Services Manager (Senior)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$137,512
15.	Public Health Nurse Manager		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$136,129
16.	Mental Health Services Manager		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$136,128
17.	Mental Health Services Manager		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$127,202
18.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$125,055
19.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$119,195
20.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$117,727
21.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$116,916
22.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$116,012
23.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$115,394
24.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$114,778
25.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$113,716
26.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)		Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$113,656

27.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$111,418
28.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$109,615
29.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$109,383
30.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$108,298
31.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$108,158
32.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$108,123
33.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$108,066
34.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,941
35.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,701
36.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,651
37.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,562
38.	Mental Health Nurse	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,478
39.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,229
40.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,109
41.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,106
42.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,095
43.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$107,008
44.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$106,981
45.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$106,925
46.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$106,654
47.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$105,894
48.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$105,440
49.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$105,272
50.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$105,048
51.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$104,898
52.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$104,331
53.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$104,048
54.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$103,496
55.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$103,466
56.	Mental Health Nurse	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$103,256
57.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$102,742
58.	Psychiatrist (Board Cert)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$102,409

59.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$100,419
60.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$99,999
61.	Mental Health Nurse	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$99,575
62.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$99,336
63.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$98,987
64.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$98,204
65.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$98,145
66.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$98,132
67.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$98,060
68.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$97,694
69.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$97,048
70.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$96,682
71.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$96,191
72.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$95,024
73.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$94,877
74.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$94,824
75.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$94,376
76.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$93,870
77.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$93,136
78.	Nurse Practitioner/Physician Assistant	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$92,134
79.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$90,829
80.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$90,145
81.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$90,062
82.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$89,131
83.	Project Manager	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$88,947
84.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$88,905
85.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$88,747
86.	Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$88,433
87.	Contract Employee-Professional	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$88,233
88.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$84,486
89.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$83,569

90.	Mental Health Services Manager	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$83,555
91.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$82,561
92.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$82,091
93.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$81,477
94.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$81,211
95.	Mental Health Clinician (Lic)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$81,130
96.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$80,166
97.	Project Manager	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$79,063
98.	Mental Health Nurse	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$78,949
99.	Mental Health Clinician (Reg)	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$78,799
100.	Project Manager	Solano County	HSSD/Mental Health	\$78,797